KEURIG DR PEPPER

KEURIG DR PEPPER

ISIN:  US49271V1008

Overview

2024/06/18 15:17:00

Price
32.60 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.57% (0.51)

US49271V1008
KDP

Frankfurt

EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

43,784 EUR

S&P 500

31.885 EUR (500)
32.29 EUR (500)
31.85 EUR
32.60 EUR
31.85 EUR
32.095 EUR
32.60 EUR

30

978.00

2

30

WKN: 49271V100

40.00

35.00

30.00

25.00

20.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/14 ==
2024/06/14 )
2024/06/11 =
2024/05/29 2
2024/05/29 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US49271V1008&ID_NOTATION=22808304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US49271V1008&ID_NOTATION=22808304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a03c8b7c20712f2106b3837c449fde4d17657565f01b8c8d0e5a96615f25aa23&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=84fc05319badc9084&time=1718806826&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=51797b218251b8506ea8d024cb1b7e3c71a26a354c60e90f5a1a3a3f96a0e2a1&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bb0019fef372c93fe&time=1718806826&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=97b1acdfff45ac33dead9ff965ed2e014636b3d443238d43b0b0e86660cf507d&idfile=60499&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60499%2F2024-06-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a7d03a1cb340d5248&time=1718806826&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=15983ac9f0721cfbcbedd96fe8a78c67b2597e9c938e048c297a43104b105282&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c0bab55173e348c40&time=1718806826&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1f1652a7ea5c597f7f62a341888110eb9c477ade12873915736af51678fe1ffd&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ebeb18f53c6bf64ba&time=1718806826&tool=RSC

KEURIG DR PEPPER

Details

2024/06/18 15:17:00

Price

32.60 EUR

Difference (] 1.57% (0.51)
General attributes
ISIN US49271V1008
Symbol KDP
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 43,784 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 31.885 EUR (500)
Ask (Ask size) 32.29 EUR (500)
Open 31.85 EUR
High 32.60 EUR
Low 31.85 EUR
Close (prev. day) 32.095 EUR
VWAP 32.60 EUR
Volume (pcs) 30
Trading volume 978.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 30
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +10.24% +9.97% +12.83%
Perf (abs.) +2.98 +2.91 +3.65
Beta 0.07 0.25 0.42
Volatility 19.40 20.59 23.65

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for KEURIG DR PEPPER

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/  09:05
06/18

Tradegate 2024/ 15:14
06/18

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:44
06/18

Nasdaq 2024/ 16:05
06/18

Munich 2024/  08:06

Price

32.345 EUR

32.365 EUR

32.195 EUR

34.475 USD

32.225 EUR

Sy

31.48 EUR (86)
31.34 EUR (52

29.26 EUR (271
29.30 EUR (135

26.01 EUR (2024/03/14
32.32 EUR (2024/06/17
26.01 EUR (2024/03/14

Trading
volume (mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

7.17

0.00

)
)
)
32.32 EUR (2024/06/17)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
1
2
9
2,887
1
2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=22808304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=235630800
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26628859
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22844466
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22878747
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80068721

KEURIG DR PEPPER

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/18

2024/
06/11

2024/
06/18

2024/
06/18

2024/
06/17

2024/
06/18

2024/
06/18

15:31

08:12

15:17

17:44

12:31

08:06

34.08 USD 0.00

31.885 EUR 0.00

32.60 EUR 0.00

- 0.00

31.975 EUR 0.00

32.165 EUR 0.00

32.225 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223800512
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424941
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210798
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210798
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906201
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906201
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32319923
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22844467

KEURIG DR PEPPER

Company profile

Company Logo

! £ Kevrig
DrPepper”

Contact Details

KEURIG DR PEPPER INC.

53 South Avenue - 01803 Burlington
Telefon: +1-781-418-7000

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Robert Gamgort
Debra Sandler
Juliette Hickman
Larry Young
Lubomira Rochet
Olivier Goudet
Oray Boston
Pamela Patsley
Paul Michaels
Robert Singer
Robert Gamgort
Karin Rotem-

Wildeman

Andrew
Archambault

Anthony
Shoemaker

Justin Whitmore

Mary Beth
DeNooyer

Roger Johnson

Sudhanshu
Priyadarshi

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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